2010-03-18 19:57 7054315590 7054315590 »>» 4167489479 P 171

el e -J'L""EA &

CHANGE OF FIRM CLOSING DATE
AMENDMENT

{Bection 10 of Addendum)
Purchaser: \_jéﬁ,jﬂgb Fers bﬂ Sikva

Vendor: Pratt Hansen Group [nc.

property: o7 Do [ W P2

The Vendor ard Purchaser hereby agree to amend the agreement of purchass and sale between
them with respect in the Property, dated the , ingluding amendrments, If any,
as Toliows:

Change of Date
1. The current Firm Clesing Date is; rj""‘}é D/, A
2. The new Firm Closing Date la: /ﬂ@tf 5"; Zo/o

3. The Dutside Closing Date {select ons);
(g) _¥__ has not changed. The Outside Closing Date is.\ﬂ N -:3‘./; 9"9 / L or

(b} has changed. The new Quiside Closing Date is:

Party Requssting the Change of Date
4. The setting of a new Firm Jlosing Date was at the request of the (select one):

L
Vendor or rchas

Compensation
{sections § and € ara is ke completad where the change in daie is requestad by the Vandod:

5. Tne Purcheser acknowiedges that the signing of this amending agresmenm may resul in the oss of Dalayves Closing
Gumpensation to which the Purchaser wauld otherwise be entitied under the tenms of the Dalayad Clasing Warranty
provided for by the Oniare New Horme Warsnties Plas Act and its regulations. '

E. The Furchasér (galest ona):

() waives the Purchazer's anliament to Delayed Clesing Compensation for the pariad of delay up 12 e now Firn
Closing Date sat out absve; or

{0 . aocents the following cash amount, goods, ssrvices or oier consideration as compansation for the delay
agsociated with the satting of the new Flrm Closing Date sot out atiove;

Other Terms _
7. The Purchase Agreerment is hereby amendad by the terms on this amending agreement,
All other terms are gonfirmed and time shall continue to be of the assenee.

DATED this _1& aay of /%A%’/' Y a0 0

Purchaser «

Vendor




